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. Form for filing Rate Schedules For Brons t on , Ken tucky 
Community , Town o r Cit y 

P . S .C . N0 · ----~--~1~------------ 1 2nd Revised SHEET NO . . .;...._ __________ _ 
Bronston Water Association, Inc . CANCELLING P . S.C . NO . 1 -----------Name of Issuing Corporation 

Corrected 1st Revised SHEET NO . 1 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

MONTHLY CHARGES FOR WATER SERVICE 

3/4 11 to · 'S/8 11 Meter 

Gallonage Block Rate 

First 1,500 gallons $ 6 . 54 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,500 gallons 2 . 61 per 1,000 gal lons 
Next 5,000 gallons 1 . 86 per 1,0 0 0 ga Llons 
Next 5,000 gallons 1 . 36 per 1 ,0 0 0 gallons 

e Over 15,000 gallons 1 , 06 per 1,000 gallons 

1 11 Meter 

First 5,000 gallons $15.68 Minimum Bill 
Next 5,000 gallons 1 . 86 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 1 . 36 pe r 1 , 000 gallons 
Over· 15 , 000 ga llons 1 . 06 per 1,000 gallons 

1-1/2 11 Meter 

First lQ,OO O gaLlons $24,98 Minimum Bi ll 
.Next 5 , 000 ga llons 1.3' per 1 , 000 gallons 
Over 15 , 000 gallons 1 .06 per 1 , 00 

211 Meter 

First 20,000 gallons . $3 
: over .. .. 20 , 000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

.. 

(lt 

DATE OF ISSUE o·ctober "Z..D , 1 982 

ISSUED BY V& _, ._£~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE October 6 , 1982 

TITLE Pre sident 
• {J · Name o f Officer 

· Issued by author ity of a n Order of the Publ i c Serv i ce Commission o f 
in Case No ~ 5522-1 da ted October 6 , 1982 . 

Ken t ucky ; 

~~~ 
~ 



Form for f i ling Rate Schedules For Bronston, Kentucky 
--.,;C;:...:o-mm __ u_n.....,i"t!!..y-,---.T"'"'"o-w-n~o-r_C,.........i t.,...y--

• P . S.C . NO . ________ l~------------

2 1st Revised SHEET NO. --------
Bronston Water Association, Inc. CANCELLING P.S . C. NO. 1 

------Name of Issuing Corporation 
Or __ i_g_i_n_a_l ___ SHEET N0 . ___ 2 ___ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

The following special contract rates are prescribed for water service 
to Woodson Bend, [ncorpated. 

First 
Over 

6oo,ooo gallons 
6oo,ooo Gallons 

$1,416.00 Minimum Bill 
1.06 per 1,000 gallons 

PURCHASE WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 

In accordance with 807 KAR 5:067 and pursuant to order of the Public 
Serviee Commission dated October 6, 1982 in Case No. 5522-1 the Bronston 

. 4lt water Association, Inc., hereby adopts a purchase water adjustment clause, 
the base rate of which is $1.00 per 1,000 gallons. The wholesale water 
supplier is Monticello Utility Commission. · 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

PUBLIC SERVICE C MMISSION 
OF KENTU KY. 

DATE OF ISSUE March 10, 1983 

ISSUED BY ? 6 , ~ 
~ ~ Name of Officer 

EFFECTIV 

DATE EFFECT October 6, 1982 

TITLE President 
-------------------------

1 Issued by authority of 
in Case No. 5522-1 

an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ken t ucky 
dated October 6, 1982 

~ 1'~' 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Bronston , Kentucky 
Community , Town or City 

P . S.C . NO · ------~--------------• • /~Revised 2 SHEET NO . . .;...._ ______ _ 

,· 
. ,, 

Bronston Water Association, Inc. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P . S.C. NO. 1 ----=----
Original SHEET NO. 2 -----------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

The following special contract rates are prescribed for 
water service to Woodson Bend, Incorporated. 

First 
Over 

600,000 gallons 
600,000 gallons 

$1~146.00 Minimum Bill 
1.06 per 1,000 gallons 

PURCHASE WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 

In accordance with 807 KAR 5:067 and pursuant to order of 
the Public Service Commission dated October 6, 1982 in Case 
No. 5522-1 the Bronston Water Association, Inc. hereby 
adopts a purchase water adjustment clause, the base rate of 
which is $1.00 per 1,000 gallons. The wholesale water 
supplier is Monticello Utility Commission. 

U'EECTIVE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

.· 

J'areuant to 807 KAR 5:011. I ection ~t,l), 

/~--B.,..._ 

MmL-lG SEi.YICE COMMISSI(Dlf OF ICr .. 

DATE EFFECTIVE October 6, 1982 D,ATE OF ISSUE o·ctober Z" , 1982 

ISSUED BY ike. ~ e (/ Name of Officer 
TITLE _______ P_r_e __ s_i_d_e_n_t __________ _ 

Service Commission of Kentucky i ) 
'} I 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public 
in Case No. 5522-1 dated October 6, 1982 

u 


